PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3740929

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503682671

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
NICO CORPORATION	02/05/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NICO CORPORATION
Street Address:	250 E. 96TH STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 125
City:	INDIANAPOLIS
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	46240

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12941384
Application Number:	13835813
Application Number:	14847863
Application Number:	14831482
Application Number:	13744084
Application Number:	13280015
Application Number:	14198167
Application Number:	61258922

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)358-3351

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 248-358-4400

Email: knash@brookskushman.com BROOKS KUSHMAN, P.C. Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: 1000 TOWN CENTER Address Line 2: TWENTY-SECOND FLOOR

Address Line 4: SOUTHFIELD, MICHIGAN 48075-1238

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NICO0111PUSA8

REEL: 037748 FRAME: 0858 503694291

PAIENI

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TIMOTHY B. CLISE	
SIGNATURE:	/Timothy B. Clise/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/16/2016	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=ASSIGNEE ADDRESS Resubmission#page1.tif		

PATENT REEL: 037748 FRAME: 0859

ASSIGNEE ADDRESS UPDATE

Re: Document ID: 503682671

This document is being submitted to update the address of Assignee, Nico Corporation on the applications listed below. The current address for recordation is:

Nico Corporation 250 E. 96th Street, Suite 125 Indianapolis, IN 46240

The prior address was:

Nico Corporation 9190 Priority Way, Suite 203 Indianapolis, Indiana 46240

US Serial No.	Assignor	Assignee	Recorded	Reel	Frame
12/941,384	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516
13/835,813	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516
14/847,863	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516
14/831,482	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516
13/744,084	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc.	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516
13/280,015	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516
14/198,167	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516
61/258,922	Aircom Manufacturing, Inc	Nico Corporation	2/2/2016	037647	0516

	/Timothy Clise/
	Timothy B. Clise Attorney for Assignee
Dated:16 February 2	•

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/05/2016 REEL: 037748 FRAME: 0860